Baja Lagoinha
Campeonato Cearense de Rally Baja

SS2: Paraipabal/CE - (43.4km)

DE RALLY BAJA

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

NC

GEOVANE FILHO
DIGIPAPER
HONDA CRF 250F

ALAN TAVARES
DIGIPAPER
HONDA CRF 250

JOAO VINICIUS
FORCA LIVRE RACING
HONDA CRF 250

ANTONIO FILHO
DIGIPAPER
HONDA CRF 250

ATILIO OLIVEIRA
LAGARTO DO MAR
HONDA CRF 230

JADERSON TEIXEIRA
DIGIPAPER
HONDA XRE 300

LARGADA

12:47

12:44

12:49

12:46

12:45

12:48

INTA
km 4

00:03:54.0
(1)

00:04:12.0
(3)

00:04:07.0
2

00:06:13.0
®)

00:04:29.0
)

* ok ok

INT.2
km 8

00:08:27.0
(1)

00:09:02.0
(@)

00:08:56.0
&

00:10:58.0
®)

00:09:43.0
)

* ok ok

INT.3
km 11

00:11:57.0
)

00:12:45.0
)

00:12:46.0
@)

00:14:36.0
®)

00:13:48.0
)

08/03/2022 - 23:29:54
Resultados Oficiais

Categoria: MOTO

REGIONAL

INT.4
km 15

00:15:48.0
(1)

00:16:35.0
2

00:16:48.0
(3)

00:18:25.0
®)

00:18:05.0
)

TEMPO

00:19:39.5

00:20:33.1

00:20:51.2

00:22:21.4

00:22:29.2

Penal

Bonus

* ok k

CH%N%AT

TOTAL
o VEL. MEDIA
Dif Anterior
00:19:39.5
56.77
00:20:33.1
54.26
00:00:54.5
00:20:51.2
00:01:11.7 5352
00:00:17.3
00:22:21.4
00:02:41.1 4992
00:01:30.2
00:22:29.2
00:02:49.7 4963
00:00:07.8
* % %
0

CRONOMETRAGEM E APURAGAO:

CHRON@SAT




